HIGH PRODUCTIVITY 90° SHOULDER MILL
WITH STRONG TANGENTIAL INSERT
Nr. 225 E / 04-2024-V2
  Strong tangential type 4-corner insert
  Exact 90 degree shouldering
  Optimized geometry for smooth machining and improved stability
  Capable of straight and helical ramping machining
  Enhanced cutting stability

60,8 0,6
64 0,7
CGM(X)101
(in mm)
4
END MILL 1EJ5A...X
WITH SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
L
a
M Ø
d1
Ø
D
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
1EJ5A010017X4R00 10 9,7 31,5 17 4,6 M06 2 1,8 3 0,085
1EJ5A012017X4R00 12 11 31,5 17 4,6 M06 3 1,5 3 0,065
1EJ5A016023X5R00 16 13 40,5 23 4,6 M08 4 1,0 3 0,100
1EJ5A020023X6R00 20 18 43,0 23 4,6 M10 5 0,8 3 0,105
1EJ5A025027X7R00 25 21 49,0 27 4,6 M12 6 0,6 3 0,140
1EJ5A032027X8R00 32 29 52,0 27 4,6 M16 8 0,4 3 0,215
CGX101R001-M
2,7
R0,4Ø2,2
5,0

SPARE PARTS
① ②
SM18-041-00 (0,5Nm) TXPLUS06x90-B
① = Insert screw   ② = Torx bit
5
END MILL 1EJ5A...T
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 A
Ø
D
Ø
d
LT
L1
a
Designation D d LT L a Z IK
1EJ5A010015T1R00 10 10 80 15 4,6 2 1,8 3 0,097
1EJ5A012015T2R00 12 12 80 15 4,6 2 1,5 3 0,115
1EJ5A012015T2R01 12 12 80 15 4,6 3 1,5 3 0,135
CGX101R001-M
2,7
R0,4Ø2,2
5,0

① ②
SM18-041-00 (0,5Nm) TXPLUS06x90-B
① = Insert screw   ② = Torx bit
6
END MILL 1EJ5A...W
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 B
Ø
D
Ø
d
L2
LT
L1
a
Designation D d LT L a Z IK
1EJ5A016020W3R00 16 16 90 20 4,6 3 1,0 3 0,195
1EJ5A016020W3R01 16 16 90 20 4,6 4 1,0 3 0,195
1EJ5A020025W4R00 20 20 100 25 4,6 4 0,8 3 0,285
1EJ5A020025W4R01 20 20 100 25 4,6 5 0,8 3 0,270
1EJ5A025030W5R00 25 25 110 30 4,6 6 0,6 3 0,420
1EJ5A032020W5R00 32 25 110 20 4,6 8 0,4 3 0,485
CGX101R001-M
2,7
R0,4Ø2,2
5,0